Arrival

12/01/25
12/05/25
12/06/25
12/13/25
01/10/26
01/17/26
01/23/26
01/24/26
01/26/26
01/30/26
01/31/26
02/06/26
02/13/26
02/14/26
02/14/26
02/20/26
02/20/26
02/23/26

02/24/26

Departure Meeting Account

12/05/25
12/07/25
12/07/25
12/14/25
01/11/26
01/18/26
01/24/26
01/25/26
01/29/26
01/31/26
02/01/26
02/07/26
02/14/26
02/15/26
02/14/26
02/21/26
02/21/26
02/26/26

02/26/26

National Farm to School Network

American Cornhole League

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

UNM Track & Field

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association
Unitarian Universalist Ministers Association
UNM Track & Field

New Mexico Youth Soccer Association

UNM Track & Field

UNM Track & Field

USSSA - United States Specialty Sports Association
Great Southwest Track & Field Championships
New Mexico Activities Association

New Mexico Activities Association

National Association Of Truck Stop Operators

Boys & Girls Clubs of America
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Calendar of Events
Groups 500+ Attendance
December 2025 through February 2026

Meeting Name

2025 National Farm to Cafeteria Conference
2025 ACL Albuquerque Open

2025 ECNL Regional League - 1

2025 ECNL Regional League - 2

2026 State Cup ul2-14-Round 1

2026 ECNL Regional League - 3

2026 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Indoor Track Invitational
2026 MLS Next-3

2026 UUMA Institute

2026 UNM Team Open

2026 GA Leagues-2

2026 NM Collegiate Classic

2026 Don Kirby Elite Invitational

2026 USSSA President’s Day Tournament
2026 Great Southwest Indoor Meet

2026 State Wrestling Tournament

2026 State Swimming & Diving Championships
2026 NATSO Connect

2026 MyClubHub Academy

Facility Type

Albuquerque Convention Center
Albuquerque Convention Center
Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields

Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields

Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields

Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields
Albuquerque Convention Center
Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields

Hotel

Albuquerque Convention Center
Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields
Albuquerque Convention Center
Albuquerque Convention Center
Jennifer Riordan Spark Kindness Sports Complex
Albuquerque Convention Center
Other Local Facility

Albuquerque Academy Natatorium
Albuquerque Convention Center

Hotel

Attendees
800

1,250
1,426
1,426
2,376
1,426
1,120
1,426

500
1,520
1,426
1,280
1,600
2,574
1,287
2,013
1,568

700

500



