



Calendar of Events
 Groups 500+ Attendance
 December 2025 through February 2026

Arrival	Departure	Meeting Account	Meeting Name	Facility Type	Attendees
12/01/25	12/05/25	National Farm to School Network	2025 National Farm to Cafeteria Conference	Albuquerque Convention Center	800
12/05/25	12/07/25	American Cornhole League	2025 ACL Albuquerque Open	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,250
12/06/25	12/07/25	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2025 ECNL Regional League - 1	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	1,426
12/13/25	12/14/25	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2025 ECNL Regional League - 2	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	1,426
01/10/26	01/11/26	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2026 State Cup u12-14 - Round 1	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	2,376
01/17/26	01/18/26	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2026 ECNL Regional League - 3	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	1,426
01/23/26	01/24/26	UNM Track & Field	2026 Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Indoor Track Invitational	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,120
01/24/26	01/25/26	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2026 MLS Next-3	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	1,426
01/26/26	01/29/26	Unitarian Universalist Ministers Association	2026 UUMA Institute	Hotel	500
01/30/26	01/31/26	UNM Track & Field	2026 UNM Team Open	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,520
01/31/26	02/01/26	New Mexico Youth Soccer Association	2026 GA Leagues-2	Mesa Del Sol Soccer Fields	1,426
02/06/26	02/07/26	UNM Track & Field	2026 NM Collegiate Classic	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,280
02/13/26	02/14/26	UNM Track & Field	2026 Don Kirby Elite Invitational	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,600
02/14/26	02/15/26	USSSA - United States Specialty Sports Association	2026 USSSA President's Day Tournament	Jennifer Riordan Spark Kindness Sports Complex	2,574
02/14/26	02/14/26	Great Southwest Track & Field Championships	2026 Great Southwest Indoor Meet	Albuquerque Convention Center	1,287
02/20/26	02/21/26	New Mexico Activities Association	2026 State Wrestling Tournament	Other Local Facility	2,013
02/20/26	02/21/26	New Mexico Activities Association	2026 State Swimming & Diving Championships	Albuquerque Academy Natatorium	1,568
02/23/26	02/26/26	National Association Of Truck Stop Operators	2026 NATSO Connect	Albuquerque Convention Center	700
02/24/26	02/26/26	Boys & Girls Clubs of America	2026 MyClubHub Academy	Hotel	500